accorded- Orders issued.
WOMAN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (B) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

Administrative Sanction for conducting "Aarppo- Varayum Variyum
Pinnalpam Muhabbathum" was re-validated as per the Government

Order read as 1st paper above, for an amount of ₹42,75,000/- (Rupees
Forty-two Lakh Seventy-five Thousand Only), under the Head of
Account: 2235-02-103-80-35-P(V). The Director of the Gender Park as

per the letter read 2nd paper above, has submitted that an amount of
₹10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakh only) is urgently required as the first
installment for the conduct of "AARPPO" in February and March.